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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 24 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
10.11.2024 - 10:35 Results
Meet Records 2:30.18 BUKVIC, Martina SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 2:30.73 BUKVIC, Dorotea SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:30.18 BUKVIC, Martina SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:48.51 JANKOVIK, Sara MKD Skopje 15.11.2020

Limit : 3:59.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

D - 2012 - 2013

1. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 3:04.03 391
25m: 18.91 18.91 75m: 1:03.76 23.03 125m: 1:50.64 23.74 175m: 2:40.28 25.02
50m: 40.73 21.82 100m: 1:26.90 23.14 150m: 2:15.26 24.62 200m: 3:04.03 23.75

2. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 3:15.73 324
25m: 21.68 21.68 75m: 1:10.90 25.70 125m: 2:00.84 24.73 175m: 2:51.66 25.41
50m: 45.20 23.52 100m: 1:36.11 25.21 150m: 2:26.25 25.41 200m: 3:15.73 24.07

3. KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela 3:20.47 302
25m: 19.99 19.99 75m: 1:08.06 24.91 125m: 1:59.98 26.57 175m: 2:53.86 27.41
50m: 43.15 23.16 100m: 1:33.41 25.35 150m: 2:26.45 26.47 200m: 3:20.47 26.61

4. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 3:36.19 241
25m: 24.63 24.63 75m: 1:19.05 29.28 125m: 2:14.85 27.90 175m: 3:09.92 27.45
50m: 49.77 25.14 100m: 1:46.95 27.90 150m: 2:42.47 27.62 200m: 3:36.19 26.27

5. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 3:42.27 221
25m: 22.53 22.53 75m: 1:17.28 27.53 125m: 2:14.20 28.09 175m: 3:13.37 28.92
50m: 49.75 27.22 100m: 1:46.11 28.83 150m: 2:44.45 30.25 200m: 3:42.27 28.90

C - 20010 - 2011

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:47.19 521
25m: 17.20 17.20 75m: 58.63 21.09 125m: 1:42.76 21.84 175m: 2:25.90 21.18
50m: 37.54 20.34 100m: 1:20.92 22.29 150m: 2:04.72 21.96 200m: 2:47.19 21.29

2. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.45 436
25m: 18.79 18.79 75m: 1:01.39 21.59 125m: 1:46.41 22.95 175m: 2:34.41 24.02
50m: 39.80 21.01 100m: 1:23.46 22.07 150m: 2:10.39 23.98 200m: 2:57.45 23.04

3. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3:04.13 390
25m: 19.25 19.25 75m: 1:05.22 22.29 125m: 1:53.73 24.84 175m: 2:41.47 23.84
50m: 42.93 23.68 100m: 1:28.89 23.67 150m: 2:17.63 23.90 200m: 3:04.13 22.66

4. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 3:22.13 295
25m: 21.47 21.47 75m: 1:11.19 25.34 125m: 2:03.13 26.51 175m: 2:57.59 26.34
50m: 45.85 24.38 100m: 1:36.62 25.43 150m: 2:31.25 28.12 200m: 3:22.13 24.54
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke

B - 2008 - 2009

1. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 2:51.81 480
25m: 18.76 18.76 75m: 1:00.39 21.22 125m: 1:44.36 21.91 175m: 2:29.61 22.68
50m: 39.17 20.41 100m: 1:22.45 22.06 150m: 2:06.93 22.57 200m: 2:51.81 22.20

2. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 2:53.35 467
25m: 17.84 17.84 75m: 1:01.83 22.88 125m: 1:46.57 23.77 175m: 2:31.96 22.73
50m: 38.95 21.11 100m: 1:22.80 20.97 150m: 2:09.23 22.66 200m: 2:53.35 21.39

3. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3:14.06 333
25m: 20.58 20.58 75m: 1:07.90 23.98 125m: 1:57.72 24.64 175m: 2:50.43 26.13
50m: 43.92 23.34 100m: 1:33.08 25.18 150m: 2:24.30 26.58 200m: 3:14.06 23.63

4. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 3:17.43 316
25m: 20.80 20.80 75m: 1:10.28 24.38 125m: 2:01.35 25.24 175m: 2:51.87 25.75
50m: 45.90 25.10 100m: 1:36.11 25.83 150m: 2:26.12 24.77 200m: 3:17.43 25.56

5. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 3:19.69 306
25m: 21.26 21.26 75m: 1:11.80 25.25 125m: 2:03.45 26.02 175m: 2:55.22 25.80
50m: 46.55 25.29 100m: 1:37.43 25.63 150m: 2:29.42 25.97 200m: 3:19.69 24.47

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3:06.07
25m: 18.84 18.84 75m: 1:03.02 22.83 125m: 1:50.72 24.11 175m: 2:40.54 25.33
50m: 40.19 21.35 100m: 1:26.61 23.59 150m: 2:15.21 24.49 200m: 3:06.07 25.53

A - Absolute

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:47.19 521
25m: 17.20 17.20 75m: 58.63 21.09 125m: 1:42.76 21.84 175m: 2:25.90 21.18
50m: 37.54 20.34 100m: 1:20.92 22.29 150m: 2:04.72 21.96 200m: 2:47.19 21.29

2. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:49.09 504
25m: 17.72 17.72 75m: 1:00.70 21.23 125m: 1:43.01 21.00 175m: 2:26.69 21.08
50m: 39.47 21.75 100m: 1:22.01 21.31 150m: 2:05.61 22.60 200m: 2:49.09 22.40

3. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 2:51.81 480
25m: 18.76 18.76 75m: 1:00.39 21.22 125m: 1:44.36 21.91 175m: 2:29.61 22.68
50m: 39.17 20.41 100m: 1:22.45 22.06 150m: 2:06.93 22.57 200m: 2:51.81 22.20

4. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 2:53.35 467
25m: 17.84 17.84 75m: 1:01.83 22.88 125m: 1:46.57 23.77 175m: 2:31.96 22.73
50m: 38.95 21.11 100m: 1:22.80 20.97 150m: 2:09.23 22.66 200m: 2:53.35 21.39

5. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.45 436
25m: 18.79 18.79 75m: 1:01.39 21.59 125m: 1:46.41 22.95 175m: 2:34.41 24.02
50m: 39.80 21.01 100m: 1:23.46 22.07 150m: 2:10.39 23.98 200m: 2:57.45 23.04

6. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 3:04.03 391
25m: 18.91 18.91 75m: 1:03.76 23.03 125m: 1:50.64 23.74 175m: 2:40.28 25.02
50m: 40.73 21.82 100m: 1:26.90 23.14 150m: 2:15.26 24.62 200m: 3:04.03 23.75

7. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 3:04.13 390
25m: 19.25 19.25 75m: 1:05.22 22.29 125m: 1:53.73 24.84 175m: 2:41.47 23.84
50m: 42.93 23.68 100m: 1:28.89 23.67 150m: 2:17.63 23.90 200m: 3:04.13 22.66
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 24, Women, 200m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

8. CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 3:12.20 343
25m: 20.82 20.82 75m: 1:08.52 23.90 125m: 1:57.32 25.37 175m: 2:47.46 25.77
50m: 44.62 23.80 100m: 1:31.95 23.43 150m: 2:21.69 24.37 200m: 3:12.20 24.74

9. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 3:14.06 333
25m: 20.58 20.58 75m: 1:07.90 23.98 125m: 1:57.72 24.64 175m: 2:50.43 26.13
50m: 43.92 23.34 100m: 1:33.08 25.18 150m: 2:24.30 26.58 200m: 3:14.06 23.63

10. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 3:15.73 324
25m: 21.68 21.68 75m: 1:10.90 25.70 125m: 2:00.84 24.73 175m: 2:51.66 25.41
50m: 45.20 23.52 100m: 1:36.11 25.21 150m: 2:26.25 25.41 200m: 3:15.73 24.07

11. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 3:17.43 316
25m: 20.80 20.80 75m: 1:10.28 24.38 125m: 2:01.35 25.24 175m: 2:51.87 25.75
50m: 45.90 25.10 100m: 1:36.11 25.83 150m: 2:26.12 24.77 200m: 3:17.43 25.56

12. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 3:19.69 306
25m: 21.26 21.26 75m: 1:11.80 25.25 125m: 2:03.45 26.02 175m: 2:55.22 25.80
50m: 46.55 25.29 100m: 1:37.43 25.63 150m: 2:29.42 25.97 200m: 3:19.69 24.47

13. KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela 3:20.47 302
25m: 19.99 19.99 75m: 1:08.06 24.91 125m: 1:59.98 26.57 175m: 2:53.86 27.41
50m: 43.15 23.16 100m: 1:33.41 25.35 150m: 2:26.45 26.47 200m: 3:20.47 26.61

14. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 3:22.13 295
25m: 21.47 21.47 75m: 1:11.19 25.34 125m: 2:03.13 26.51 175m: 2:57.59 26.34
50m: 45.85 24.38 100m: 1:36.62 25.43 150m: 2:31.25 28.12 200m: 3:22.13 24.54

15. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 3:36.19 241
25m: 24.63 24.63 75m: 1:19.05 29.28 125m: 2:14.85 27.90 175m: 3:09.92 27.45
50m: 49.77 25.14 100m: 1:46.95 27.90 150m: 2:42.47 27.62 200m: 3:36.19 26.27

16. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 3:42.27 221
25m: 22.53 22.53 75m: 1:17.28 27.53 125m: 2:14.20 28.09 175m: 3:13.37 28.92
50m: 49.75 27.22 100m: 1:46.11 28.83 150m: 2:44.45 30.25 200m: 3:42.27 28.90

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 3:06.07
25m: 18.84 18.84 75m: 1:03.02 22.83 125m: 1:50.72 24.11 175m: 2:40.54 25.33
50m: 40.19 21.35 100m: 1:26.61 23.59 150m: 2:15.21 24.49 200m: 3:06.07 25.53
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